Account Requirements

Hornet Hive Credit Union Student Account Permission Form

- Individual share/savings account
- Share draft/checking account and Debit card

Students Age 18 \sim No parent signature needed Students Under 18 - Permission form required

Permission Form - Please fill out and bring in when opening your account if under 18

Ctrid	ant	Infor	matic	
3111C	e i i i	1111()1	шапс) I I -

Name:		
Address:		
Date of Birth:		
Social Security Number:		
E-mail:		
Parent/Guardian Information:		
Name:		
Address:		
Date of Birth:		
Social Security Number:		
E-mail:		
☐ I am a WCFCU Member		
My student has permission to open a savings account at Walker County Federal Credit Union and utilize services offered by Hornet Hive Credit Union Branch.		
Signature:		
Date:		

Identification Requirements

Important information about opening a new account

Federal law requires all financial institutions to obtain, verify, and record information that identifies each person who opens an account.

You will need to provide:

- Name
- Address
- Date of Birth
- Social Security Number
- Drivers License
- School/Student ID

All information gathered will be kept confidential

If you need parental permission, please complete the "Permission Form" and bring it with you when you open your account.

NOTE: If a parent/guardian is required to be joint on an account, a copy of their valid, state of Texas-issued, picture ID will be required.



walker county fcu.com

1802 Normal Park • Huntsville • 936-291-2171

*"Your savings federally insured to at least \$250,000 and backed by the full faith and credit of the United States Government" Membership restrictions apply.



HORNET HIVE CREDIT UNION

A Branch of Walker County Federal Credit Union



STUDENTS SERVING STUDENTS

The Student-Run Credit Union is proudly operated **BY** students **FOR** students, faculty, and staff.

AN IN-SCHOOL STUDENT POWERED CREDIT UNION

FREE STUDENT SERVICES SAVINGS = MEMBERSHIP

WHAT CAN I DO?

Yes, Inside Your School!

Huntsville ISD has partnered with **Walker County Federal Credit Union** to facilitate a Student-Run Credit Union Branch at the high school campus.

Why?

To provide hands-on opportunities for students to learn how to manage their own money and experience the basics of smart money management in a safe environment.

How?

BPA students work at the Student-Run Credit Union Branch, under the direct supervision of WCFCU employees.

When?

WCFCU's Student-Run Credit Union "HORNET HIVE CREDIT UNION" is open every Monday, Wednesday and Friday from 10:30 am - 3:30 pm.

Where?

The Credit Union is located in the library by the career services office.

What if I need money when the student branch is closed?

You can access your accounts at WCFCU Monday - Friday, located at 1802 Normal Park Drive. To use the services of a credit union, you must be a member. This is done by opening a savings (also called a "share") account with a deposit of at least \$5. You can continue to save money and watch it grow through deposits and dividends earned. As long as you keep a \$5 balance you can remain a WCFCU member for life!



FREE Internet Account Access

You can check your balance online absolutely free at www.walkercountyfcu.com
Try it, you'll like it!

Save Money

Saving is easy once you set your mind to it. Set a savings goal and work toward achieving it!

Withdrawal Money

Get cash from your account when you need it. For security reasons, cash on hand is limited, yet most transactions can be done right at school.

Cash Checks

Bring in a check for deposit, or get some cash.

Need help? We're Here!

Get your questions answered, learn about financial services and money management. No question is too silly - just ask! You can count on your Credit Union to help you today, tomorrow, and years into the future.

Account Eligibility

The following services are available to all Huntsville High School students.

Students Age 14 - 17

- Individual share/savings account with signed permission form (over)
- Checking account and ATM or debit card with parent/legal guardian joint.